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LEAGUE #101: MONDAY NITE MIXED

WEEK #30 - 4/7/25

CENTER PHONE: 301-739-7858
MONDAY - 6:30 P.M. 95% OF 220 - 7 POINTS
LEAGUE PRESIDENT: TOM YOUNG PHONE:
LEAGUE SECRETARY: TERRY DIXON PHONE:
LEAGUE SANCTION NUMBER: RESULTS-WEEK 10 OF 10 (30)
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

PINS --SEASON--
TEAM STANDINGS LANE WON LOST PINS AVG HGS HSS HGH HSH POS. WON LOST
-------------- ---- --- ---- ---- --- --- --- --- --- ---- --- ----

1. # 1-#1 12 51 19 91084 1012 1193 3430 1270 3684 1 160 50
2. # 7-#7 SPARES ARE GOOD! 4 44 26 70249 780 913 2645 1186 3434 6 111 99
3. # 4-#4 DREAM AFFAIRS 9 43 27 78061 867 1011 2962 1230 3540 3 132 78
4. # 6-#6 THE UNDERDOGS 5 40 30 63325 727 918 2470 1236 3475 7 109 101
5. # 3-#3 BALL BUSTERS 10 35 35 76689 852 1005 2800 1252 3517 4 108 102
6. #10-#10 WE ARE FAMILY 7 35 35 55217 613 802 2147 1251 3517 9 98.5 111.5
7. # 8-#8 MISFITS 3 32 38 61700 685 823 2303 1222 3494 8 120 90
8. # 5-#5 SHAE N DA LIL SHRIMPS 6 29 41 75960 844 1004 2860 1233 3496 5 92 118
9. # 2-#2 WACKY 5 11 26 44 83708 930 1144 3085 1308 3597 2 103 107
10. # 9-#9 8 0 70 15135 560 653 1826 1213 3485 10 30.5 179.5
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

On __________________ I verified the prize fund account deposited at

_______________ and found it to be correct. _______________________________
(Signature of League President)

HIGH SCR. GAME--MEN HIGH SCR. SERIES--MEN HIGH AVERAGE--MEN
------------------- --------------------- -----------------
299 JERRY JACOBSON 835 TOM YOUNG 236.8 JERRY JACOBSON
299 TOM YOUNG 803 JERRY JACOBSON 224.5 TOM YOUNG
298 WILLIAM STONER 761 TIM JACOBSON 218.5 TIM JACOBSON
297 BOBBY DIXON 734 BOBBY DIXON 215.1 AARON DAVIS
279 TIM JACOBSON 728 AARON DAVIS 203.9 MARK JOSEFOWICZ

HIGH HDCP. GAME--MEN HIGH HDCP. SERIES--MEN
-------------------- ----------------------
335 TANNER DIXON 864 TANNER DIXON
331 WILLIAM STONER 835 TOM YOUNG
316 BOBBY DIXON 827 QUINTON FOGLE
310 QUINTON FOGLE 820 ED JANIKOWSKI
308 MIKEY GARNER 815 JON DALTON

HIGH SCR. GAME--WOMEN HIGH SCR. SERIES--WOMEN HIGH AVERAGE--WOMEN
--------------------- ----------------------- -------------------
268 LYNZIE WOLFE 707 SHERI CHESTER 196.7 SHERI CHESTER
249 SHAE KRAUSE 668 LYNZIE WOLFE 191.4 LYNZIE WOLFE
249 SHERI CHESTER 654 SHAE KRAUSE 187.5 SHAE KRAUSE
236 STEPHANIE DRIVER 569 STEPHANIE DRIVER 165.0 MEGHAN GUNSALLUS
215 MEGHAN GUNSALLUS 558 MEGHAN GUNSALLUS 152.8 STEPHANIE DRIVER

HIGH HDCP. GAME--WOMEN HIGH HDCP. SERIES--WOMEN
---------------------- ------------------------
306 STEPHANIE DRIVER 791 SHERI CHESTER
294 LYNZIE WOLFE 770 STEPHANIE DRIVER
284 JO DAWSON 769 LYNZIE WOLFE
282 SHERI CHESTER 767 TERRY DIXON
277 NORMA EBERSOLE 742 JEN CLAPSADDLE

HIGH SCR. GAME--TEAM HIGH SCR. SERIES--TEAM
-------------------- ----------------------
1193 #1 3430 #1
1144 #2 WACKY 5 3085 #2 WACKY 5
1011 #4 DREAM AFFAIRS 2962 #4 DREAM AFFAIRS

HIGH HDCP. GAME--TEAM HIGH HDCP. SERIES--TEAM
--------------------- -----------------------
1308 #2 WACKY 5 3684 #1
1270 #1 3597 #2 WACKY 5
1252 #3 BALL BUSTERS 3540 #4 DREAM AFFAIRS
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***1ST*** LAST WEEK'S HIGH SCORES ***2ND***
--------------- ----------------------- ---------------

289 JERRY JACOBSON MEN HIGH GAME SCRATCH 238 TIM JACOBSON
793 JERRY JACOBSON MEN HIGH SERIES SCRATCH 672 TIM JACOBSON
291 JON DALTON MEN HIGH GAME HANDICAP 289 JERRY JACOBSON
793 JERRY JACOBSON MEN HIGH SERIES HANDICAP 747 DAKOTAH DIXON
247 LYNZIE WOLFE WOMEN HIGH GAME SCRATCH 235 SHERI CHESTER
623 LYNZIE WOLFE WOMEN HIGH SERIES SCRATCH 619 SHERI CHESTER
275 LYNZIE WOLFE WOMEN HIGH GAME HANDICAP 272 CATHY COLLINS
713 KAMI MCENTEE WOMEN HIGH SERIES HANDICAP 707 LYNZIE WOLFE

1071 #1 TEAM HIGH GAME SCRATCH 1013 #2 WACKY 5
3114 #1 TEAM HIGH SERIES SCRATCH 2773 #2 WACKY 5

HAPPY BIRTHDAY THIS WEEK TO: ** STEVE FOREMAN **
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~
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HDCP HGS HSS HGH HSH PINS GMS AVG HDCP HGS HSS HGH HSH PINS GMS AVG
---- --- --- --- --- ---- --- --- ---- --- --- --- --- ---- --- ---

TM #1-#1 TM #6-#6 THE UNDERDOGS
SHERI CHESTER 22 249 707 282 791 16529 84 196 C-CATHY COLLINS 79 192 455 272 698 6163 45 136
KAMI MCENTEE 97 164 427 265 733 5297 45 117 DAVE COLLINS 90 180 431 265 689 3876 31 125
AARON DAVIS 4 268 728 274 746 19148 89 215 NORMA EBERSOLE 102 170 422 277 734 9752 87 112
TIM JACOBSON 1 279 761 290 775 18360 84 218 LYNZIE WOLFE 27 268 668 294 769 14936 78 191

C-JERRY JACOBSON 0 299 803 299 803 19893 84 236
HDCP=+124 AVG=982

TM #2-#2 WACKY 5 TM #7-#7 SPARES ARE GOOD!
C-MARK JOSEFOWICZ 16 267 714 281 772 17744 87 203 MEGHAN GUNSALLUS 52 215 558 273 721 9905 60 165

TERRY DIXON 67 202 551 267 767 11679 78 149 GERI FITZSIMMONS 93 160 430 263 727 8730 71 122
BILL SCHULOK 38 244 636 285 759 13481 75 179 ANTONIO GARCIA 63 223 561 293 774 11952 78 153
BOBBY LEWIS 29 254 642 284 750 11340 60 189 JUAN GARCIA 58 237 563 297 743 12841 81 158
BOBBY DIXON 23 297 734 316 782 13483 69 195 C-RANDALL RITCHIE 27 256 684 285 771 12647 66 191

HDCP=+173 AVG=915 HDCP=+293 AVG=789
TM #3-#3 BALL BUSTERS TM #8-#8 MISFITS
COLTON ENFINGER 55 234 628 292 802 14163 87 162 C-JO DAWSON 71 212 502 284 724 10903 75 145
HEATHER DIXON 76 179 478 254 712 12632 90 140 JEN CLAPSADDLE 120 153 364 276 742 7893 84 93

C-TEDDY HORNBAKER 39 246 616 294 760 15504 87 178 ED JANIKOWSKI 61 242 625 307 820 13989 90 155
DAKOTAH DIXON 35 268 639 300 747 16523 90 183 DARRIN HOSE 84 186 482 273 743 4722 36 131
TANNER DIXON 28 278 693 335 864 13135 69 190 KENNY JOHNSON 55 207 563 264 725 14621 90 162

HDCP=+233 AVG=853 HDCP=+391 AVG=686
TM #4-#4 DREAM AFFAIRS TM #9-#9
MIKE AYCOTH 21 278 688 299 727 15397 78 197

C-STEPH YOUNG 78 194 472 272 739 8651 63 137
STEVE FOREMAN 63 199 514 262 721 12899 84 153
KATHY YOUNG 76 179 509 254 737 8847 63 140
TOM YOUNG 0 299 835 299 835 17512 78 224

HDCP=+238 AVG=851
TM #5-#5 SHAE N DA LIL SHRIMPS TM #10-#10 WE ARE FAMILY
ANTONIO CUCUZZA 61 206 524 273 725 14001 90 155 NICHOLAS DALTON 57 237 579 291 734 14324 90 159
QUINTON FOGLE 65 243 626 310 827 10914 72 151 JON DALTON 107 190 452 301 815 9648 90 107
MIKEY GARNER 57 247 573 308 792 13690 86 159 BRI GILBERT 115 134 344 251 695 2074 21 98

C-SHAE KRAUSE 31 249 654 275 729 12565 67 187 TONY DRIVER 102 166 399 270 728 8737 78 112
WILLIAM STONER 32 298 693 331 792 16250 87 186 C-STEPHANIE DRIVER 64 236 569 306 770 13757 90 152

HDCP=+246 AVG=838 HDCP=+445 AVG=628
*SUBSTITUTES*
KRISTEN FULTZ 84 160 424 246 682 3558 27 131 RODNEY BOWARD 75 193 471 272 707 3825 27 141
DAVID CHESTER 25 256 677 299 798 7542 39 193 DIANE MOBLEY 141 100 262 253 721 1704 24 71
LORI JORDAN 81 164 441 233 648 1206 9 134 TERRY JORDAN 82 151 426 225 648 1205 9 133
MASON VANGILDER 106 164 385 271 718 2285 21 108 KYLEE THORNE 112 131 340 250 706 2471 24 102
PATRICK RHOADES 69 216 551 287 766 6204 42 147 RACHEL FORTUNE 93 134 368 227 647 368 3 122
SHAWN EDELEN 98 165 420 257 708 3480 30 116 HAVEN THORNE 130 122 313 234 643 2496 30 83
KAREN THORNE 113 148 369 262 711 3057 30 101 ASHLEY GROSH 137 99 273 240 705 1817 24 75
BRIAN BABCOCK 48 210 542 264 719 3053 18 169 SAVANNA FULTZ 125 138 368 270 764 2122 24 88
RYAN BREWER 71 199 497 251 664 2619 18 145 CORY KLINE 98 148 391 259 733 3153 27 116
DAVID EATON 34 278 656 293 755 7758 42 184 STEVE MADDEN 58 199 488 254 653 950 6 158
BOB GUNSALLUS 9 266 705 288 754 5686 27 210 RYAN STOTTLEMYER 0 276 737 276 737 5488 24 228
WAYNE YOUNG 19 234 602 253 659 602 3 200 GRANT ROBINSON 125 122 305 251 704 2114 24 88
CARLYN SMITH 76 198 480 282 717 3757 27 139 DANNY MISS 14 247 687 255 741 5554 27 205
STEPHEN YOUNG 0 279 709 279 709 2067 9 229 DYLAN KING 11 221 635 229 659 1249 6 208
KYLE HOSE 117 115 288 232 639 288 3 96 EDDIE CARBONNEAU 37 190 544 227 655 544 3 181
FLOYD KEADLE 27 226 575 253 656 575 3 191 MATT SANDERS 14 221 615 235 657 615 3 205

C - INDICATES TEAM CAPTAIN
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GAME GAME GAME GRAND
BOWLER NAME 1 2 3 TOTAL TOTAL GMS AVG HGS HSS HGH HSH HDCP
----------- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- --- --- --- --- --- --- ----

TM #1 - #1
SHERI CHESTER 191 193 235 619 16529 84 196 249 707 282 791 22
KAMI MCENTEE 139 147 133 419 5297 45 117 164 427 265 733 97
AARON DAVIS 189 214 208 611 19148 89 215 268 728 274 746 4
TIM JACOBSON 238 196 238 672 18360 84 218 279 761 290 775 1
JERRY JACOBSON 247 289 257 793 19893 84 236 299 803 299 803 0

TM #2 - #2 WACKY 5
MARK JOSEFOWICZ 187 202 222 611 17744 87 203 267 714 281 772 16
TERRY DIXON 137 116 140 393 11679 78 149 202 551 267 767 67
BILL SCHULOK 196 183 191 570 13481 75 179 244 636 285 759 38
BOBBY LEWIS ... ... ... ... 11340 60 189 254 642 284 750 29
BOBBY DIXON ... ... ... ... 13483 69 195 297 734 316 782 23

TM #3 - #3 BALL BUSTERS
COLTON ENFINGER 141 180 156 477 14163 87 162 234 628 292 802 55
HEATHER DIXON 131 138 136 405 12632 90 140 179 478 254 712 76
TEDDY HORNBAKER 185 142 170 497 15504 87 178 246 616 294 760 39
DAKOTAH DIXON 221 191 227 639 16523 90 183 268 639 300 747 35
TANNER DIXON 162 171 212 545 13135 69 190 278 693 335 864 28

TM #4 - #4 DREAM AFFAIRS
MIKE AYCOTH 219 190 165 574 15397 78 197 278 688 299 727 21
STEPH YOUNG (127) (127) (127) 381 8651 63 137 194 472 272 739 78
STEVE FOREMAN 149 199 146 494 12899 84 153 199 514 262 721 63
KATHY YOUNG 106 165 134 405 8847 63 140 179 509 254 737 76
TOM YOUNG (214) (214) (214) 642 17512 78 224 299 835 299 835 0

TM #5 - #5 SHAE N DA LIL SHRIMPS
ANTONIO CUCUZZA 190 161 148 499 14001 90 155 206 524 273 725 61
QUINTON FOGLE 106 179 (141) 426 10914 72 151 243 626 310 827 65
MIKEY GARNER 183 165 (148) 496 13690 86 159 247 573 308 792 57
SHAE KRAUSE 193 199 (177) 569 12565 67 187 249 654 275 729 31
WILLIAM STONER 159 200 178 537 16250 87 186 298 693 331 792 32

TM #6 - #6 THE UNDERDOGS
CATHY COLLINS 140 123 192 455 6163 45 136 192 455 272 698 79
DAVE COLLINS 120 77 (116) 313 3876 31 125 180 431 265 689 90
NORMA EBERSOLE 109 109 131 349 9752 87 112 170 422 277 734 102
LYNZIE WOLFE 193 247 183 623 14936 78 191 268 668 294 769 27

TM #7 - #7 SPARES ARE GOOD!
MEGHAN GUNSALLUS 135 179 136 450 9905 60 165 215 558 273 721 52
GERI FITZSIMMONS 140 126 113 379 8730 71 122 160 430 263 727 93
ANTONIO GARCIA 152 147 217 516 11952 78 153 223 561 293 774 63
JUAN GARCIA 202 149 168 519 12841 81 158 237 563 297 743 58
RANDALL RITCHIE (181) (181) (181) 543 12647 66 191 256 684 285 771 27

TM #8 - #8 MISFITS
JO DAWSON (135) (135) (135) 405 10903 75 145 212 502 284 724 71
JEN CLAPSADDLE 98 99 135 332 7893 84 93 153 364 276 742 120
ED JANIKOWSKI 171 162 168 501 13989 90 155 242 625 307 820 61
DARRIN HOSE 118 96 154 368 4722 36 131 186 482 273 743 84
KENNY JOHNSON 168 146 147 461 14621 90 162 207 563 264 725 55

TM #9 - #9
TM #10 - #10 WE ARE FAMILY

NICHOLAS DALTON 94 180 158 432 14324 90 159 237 579 291 734 57
JON DALTON 104 183 119 406 9648 90 107 190 452 301 815 107
BRI GILBERT 108 134 102 344 2074 21 98 134 344 251 695 115
TONY DRIVER 114 148 108 370 8737 78 112 166 399 270 728 102
STEPHANIE DRIVER 126 157 176 459 13757 90 152 236 569 306 770 64

*SUBSTITUTES*
KRISTEN FULTZ ... ... ... ... 3558 27 131 160 424 246 682 84
RODNEY BOWARD ... ... ... ... 3825 27 141 193 471 272 707 75
DAVID CHESTER ... ... ... ... 7542 39 193 256 677 299 798 25
DIANE MOBLEY ... ... ... ... 1704 24 71 100 262 253 721 141
LORI JORDAN ... ... ... ... 1206 9 134 164 441 233 648 81
TERRY JORDAN ... ... ... ... 1205 9 133 151 426 225 648 82
MASON VANGILDER ... ... ... ... 2285 21 108 164 385 271 718 106
KYLEE THORNE ... ... ... ... 2471 24 102 131 340 250 706 112
PATRICK RHOADES ... ... ... ... 6204 42 147 216 551 287 766 69
RACHEL FORTUNE ... ... ... ... 368 3 122 134 368 227 647 93
SHAWN EDELEN ... ... ... ... 3480 30 116 165 420 257 708 98
HAVEN THORNE ... ... ... ... 2496 30 83 122 313 234 643 130
KAREN THORNE ... ... ... ... 3057 30 101 148 369 262 711 113
ASHLEY GROSH ... ... ... ... 1817 24 75 99 273 240 705 137
BRIAN BABCOCK ... ... ... ... 3053 18 169 210 542 264 719 48
SAVANNA FULTZ ... ... ... ... 2122 24 88 138 368 270 764 125
RYAN BREWER ... ... ... ... 2619 18 145 199 497 251 664 71
CORY KLINE ... ... ... ... 3153 27 116 148 391 259 733 98
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GAME GAME GAME GRAND
BOWLER NAME 1 2 3 TOTAL TOTAL GMS AVG HGS HSS HGH HSH HDCP
----------- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- --- --- --- --- --- --- ----
DAVID EATON ... ... ... ... 7758 42 184 278 656 293 755 34
STEVE MADDEN ... ... ... ... 950 6 158 199 488 254 653 58
BOB GUNSALLUS 176 214 234 624 5686 27 210 266 705 288 754 9
RYAN STOTTLEMYER ... ... ... ... 5488 24 228 276 737 276 737 0
WAYNE YOUNG ... ... ... ... 602 3 200 234 602 253 659 19
GRANT ROBINSON ... ... ... ... 2114 24 88 122 305 251 704 125
CARLYN SMITH ... ... ... ... 3757 27 139 198 480 282 717 76
DANNY MISS ... ... ... ... 5554 27 205 247 687 255 741 14
STEPHEN YOUNG ... ... ... ... 2067 9 229 279 709 279 709 0
DYLAN KING ... ... ... ... 1249 6 208 221 635 229 659 11
KYLE HOSE ... ... ... ... 288 3 96 115 288 232 639 117
EDDIE CARBONNEAU ... ... ... ... 544 3 181 190 544 227 655 37
FLOYD KEADLE 192 157 226 575 575 3 191 226 575 253 656 27
MATT SANDERS ... ... ... ... 615 3 205 221 615 235 657 14


